CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
| Hereby certify that on this 30™ Day of August, 2010, | caused to be transmitted
electronically (email) a true and correct copy of the Prefiled Direct Testimony of Clair
Oman for the Utah Division of Public Utilities in Docket 10-049-16: In the Matter of the
Joint Application of Qwest Communications International, Inc. and CenturyTel, Inc. for
Approval of Indirect Transfer of Control of Qwest Corporation, Qwest Communications

Company and Qwest LD Corporation:

DIVISION OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

Philip Powlick philippowlick @iutah.gov
Michael Ginsberg mginsberg @utah.gov
Patricia Schmid pschmid@utah.gov

William Duncan wduncan@utah.gov
Casey Coleman ccoleman@utah.gov
Clair Oman eoman@utah.gov

COMMITTEE OF CONSUMER SERVICES

Michele Beck mbeck@utah.gov

Paul Proctor pproctor@utah.gov

Cheryl Murray cmurray @utah.gov

Eric Orton eorton@utah.gov

Alex Duarte alex.duarte @qwest.com

Carla Butler carla.butler@gwest.com

Jim Farr james.farr@gwest.com

Barbara Young barbara.c.young@centurylink.com
Kevin Zarling kevin.k.zarling@centurylink.com
Betsy Wolf bwolf@slcap.org

Sonya Martinez smartinex@slcap.org

Mark Trinchero mark.trinchero@dwt5.com
Gregory Merz gregory.merz@gpmlaw.com
Gregory Rogers greg.rogers@level3.com

James Holtkamp jholtkamp @hollandhart.com



mailto:wduncan@utah.gov
mailto:ccoleman@utah.gov
mailto:eoman@utah.gov
mailto:eorton@utah.gov
mailto:alex.duarte@qwest.com
mailto:carla.butler@qwest.com
mailto:james.farr@qwest.com
mailto:barbara.c.young@centurylink.com
mailto:kevin.k.zarling@centurylink.com
mailto:bwolf@slcap.org
mailto:smartinex@slcap.org
mailto:mark.trinchero@dwt5.com
mailto:gregory.merz@gpmlaw.com
mailto:greg.rogers@level3.com
mailto:jholtkamp@hollandhart.com

Karen Clausen

kclausen @integratelecom.com

Katherine Mudgekmudge @covad.com

Lyndall Nipps
Mark Davidson
Michel Nelson
Penny Stanley
Rex Knowles
Bill Evans

William Haas

lyndall.nipps @twtelecom.com

madavidson@hollandhart.com

mnelson@ 3 60.net

penny.stanley@ 360.com

rex.knowles @xo.com

BEvans@parsonsbehle.com

whaas@McLeodUSA.com

Dennis Miller

dennismiller@utah.gov



mailto:kclausen@integratelecom.com
mailto:kmudge@covad.com
mailto:lyndall.nipps@twtelecom.com
mailto:madavidson@hollandhart.com
mailto:mnelson@360.net
mailto:penny.stanley@360.com
mailto:rex.knowles@xo.com
mailto:BEvans@parsonsbehle.com
mailto:whaas@McLeodUSA.com

